www.HowardLightingProducts.com • 800.956.3456 • 601.422.1652 (fax)
Application
Features
69
PHOTOMETRICS
DIMENSIONS
Lighting for life.TM
Slimline Wall Pack
HPS / 100 - 400 watts        MH / 175 - 400 watts        PS / 200 - 400 watts
Ideal for lighting residential exteriors, entry ways, stairways, parking garages, and storage areas
•   Die-cast housing with conduit access and hinged door frame for easy relamping (lamp included)
•   Textured bronze finish with Borosilicate molded glass lens
15.7"
15
.8
"
7.4"
.7
5"
0.
5
1.
0
2.0
4.
0
8.0
0            15             30           45
45
30
15
0
400W MH @ 15’ Mounting Height
Isofootcandles
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog # Watts Volts HI Ballast Model # Ballast ANSI Lamp Part #
SLWP-100-HPS-4T 100 HPS 4T S0100-71C-511-DE HX-HPF S54 LU100
SLWP-250-HPS-4T 250 HPS 4T S0250-71C-211-DE CWA S50 LU250
SLWP-250-HPS-5T 250 HPS 5T S0250-81C-211-DE CWA S50 LU250
SLWP-250-HPS-480 250 HPS 480 S0250-11C-211-DE CWA S50 LU250
SLWP-400-HPS-4T 400 HPS 4T S0400-71C-211-CE CWA S51 LU400
SLWP-400-HPS-480 400 HPS 480 S0400-11C-211-CE CWA S51 LU400
SLWP-175-MH-4T 175 MH 4T M0175-71C-211-D CWA M57/E MH175/U
SLWP-250-MH-4T 250 MH 4T M0250-71C-211-D CWA M58/E MH250/HOR
SLWP-250-MH-5T 250 MH 5T M0250-81C-211-D CWA M58/E MH250/HOR
SLWP-400-MH-4T 400 MH 4T M0400-71C-211-D CWA M59/E MH400/HOR
SLWP-200-PS-4T 200 PS 4T M0200-71C-611-CE PS-CWA M136/E MH200/U/PS
SLWP-250-PS-4T 250 PS 4T M0250-71C-611-DE PS-CWA M153/E MH250/BU/PS
SLWP-320-PS-4T 320 PS 4T M0320-71C-611-DE PS-CWA M154/E MH320/BU/PS
SLWP-350-PS-4T 350 PS 4T M0350-71C-611-DE PS-CWA M131/E MH350/BU/PS
SLWP-400-PS-4T 400 PS 4T M0400-71C-611-DE PS-CWA M155/E MH400/BU/PS
W
A
LL
 P
A
C
K
S W
A
LL PA
C
K
S
• Specifications are subject to change without notice.